.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

PARTS LIST

voL.1 2017-07

www.kyosho.com



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

) =)
bvs ) =S

BRG002 *1000 BRGO006 *1000

= IVEXRT )T T—=IVRRT )T

(5x8x2.5) 4 A (6x12x4) 2 A

Shield Bearing
(5x8x2.5) 4pcs

(o

Shield Bearing
(6x12x4) 2pcs

FM337 *900 FM626 *700
ImmAR—JV AT ) 21— 2OV or—
(4A) +v F(EVOLVA M3)

9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) Throttle Linkage Set

(EVOLVA M3)

ORGO078 *400 ORG18 *300
oy )aroury
(P0.78/7 > v /4 N) (P18/4 L P13 A)
O-Ring Silicone O-Ring
(P0.78/Black/4pcs) (P18/Orange/3pcs)
&% oo
‘ ' o O
UM129 *400 UM565 *450
4.8mmAR—JVAZ Y K oury
(S/14N) (S-10/9.5x1.5/10A)
4.8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) O-Ring

(S-10/9.5x1.5/10pcs)

4

VZ010 *400 VZ013 *600
FSATTvov—tyh RA—=IVvTH
Drive Washer Set Wheel Shaft

VZ240B *1600 VZ245 *300
JL—FAa—4%2—(R4) NIVHA R T yv—
Brake Rotor (R4) (RRR/RRR Evo)

Bell Guide Washer
(RRR/RRR Evo)

®
P A =

BRG008 *1800
= )VEXT YT
(12x18x4) 2 A
Shield Bearing
(12x18x4) 2pcs

IF466 *400

Y A=TTRY—RIVUb
AR=t =4 (MP9)
Center Diff. & Servo Mount
Spacer Set (MP9)

TFO011 *500
JINVIN—4zy M(TF-5)
Bumper Set (TF-5)

—

UM613 *400
TINIVT w7 b
(2A/ULTIMA SC)
Diff Bevel Shaft
(2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

| YoX -

VZ053 *800
25y FAILESIIN)
Clutch Bell (Sl

VZ246 *300
JLyOxXyhk
(0 3XTX51ER @ 5LER2MMISA)

Rubber Grommet
(03x7x5/Ditchgb/Length2mm/5pcs)

BRGO011 *1000
V= IVRRT )T
(8x12x3.5)2 A (PI15)
Shield Bearing
(8x12x3.5) 2pcs

LAW50-02 *900
TNt b (ZX6)
Diff. Bevel Set (ZX6)

UM112H *300
4.8mmA—)LITV R
(IN=FIAY AR W)
4.8mm Ball End
(Hard/Gunmetal)

\ i‘ﬁ'l

w._/o.

VS057 *1000
TZARA—)b
(0STVYVA)
Fly Wheel

(for OS Engine)

VZ087 *300
RTZ5—RAT—(BAAN)
Muffler Stay (for 3pcs)

VZ262B *700
1)47/\7 (SR/R4/R4s)
Rear Hub (SR/R4/R4s)

Spare parts Index 1

BRG014 *1200
= IVRRTYT
(10x15x4) 2A
Shield Bearing
(10x15x4) 2pcs

ORG045S *400
>)avouvy
(P4.5/0/ A1) ) 15 A
Silicone O-Ring
(P4.5/0/Slim) 15pcs

o

UM128 *400
4.8mmA—)VRAZ YR
(L/4AA)

4.8mm Ball Stud (L/4pcs)

S

VSWO030-01 *250
2AE—FUZvF

AT (Y7 MGS15RA)
2-Speed Clutch Spring
(Soft/for GS15R)

¥

VZ201B *700
JAVbFYIIVT— L
(R4/R4s)

Front Knuckle Arm
(R4/R4s)

VZ306 *600
RAVT v Tk
(L=48.5/SlIl Evo./Slll)
Swing Shaft
(L=48.5/SlIl Evo./Slll)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

" Yog ..
Og0%; 9,9
o° O

VZ402 *600 VZ403HC *850 VZ404 *500
FI77T—)—1vhk (R4) IN—=RTFT745—Z (R4) JOVRYRT7 =Lty
Diff. Pulley Set (R4) Hard Diff. Case Set (R4) (R4)

Front Suspension Arm Set

)

VZ407 *550
tr2—70v7 (R4)
Center Block Set (R4)

VZ412-61 *400
1RA/\—F (61T/R4)

¢

VZ408 *500
N1/ —Y 42y b (R4)
Small Parts Set (R4)

VZ409 *800
DALty b(R4)
Rear Bulk Set (R4)

VZ413-56 *400
2R/ N—F (56T/R4)

VZ414 *1600
JARLZ > (R4)

1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) 2nd Spur Gear (56T/R4) Fuel Tank (R4)
VZ418 *500 VZ420GM *450 VZ421GM *450
a7 7—Lv b R N i OACS S A Y—REeAN—HAR
(R4/3x46.5mm/2 \) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)

Rear Lower Arm Shaft Servo Saver Shaft Servo Saver Guide
(R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)

/

VZ427GM *450 VZ429B *700 VZ431GM *750
TL—FvThEvh 221 —RIVE— (R4) 7—1)—KJVZ— (R4 Evo.)
(R4 Evo.) 2-Speed Shoe Holder Brake Pulley Holder

Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) (R4)

OO

(R4 Evo.)

§ o

VZ458 *800 VZ460 *700 VZ461 *900

FZA4T~NILh 189 FZATNIVH 180 N=R7Aav+77ov Tk

(R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.) (R4 Evo.)

Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) Drive Belt 180 (R4 Evo.) Hard Front Diff. Shaft
(R4 Evo.)

Spare parts Index 2

VZ405 *500

VY HX7—Lty MR4)
Rear Suspension Arm Set
(R4)

VZ410 *500

INVIN—= & YR Twa
v (R4)

Bumper & Sus. Bush Set
(R4)

A\

VZ416 *600
Jarbarr7—LYv 7
(R4/3x74.5mm/2 A\)
Front Lower Arm Shaft
(R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs)

O

Q

VZ422GM *450
Y—REeA/N\—Fvk
(R4 Evo.)

Servo Saver Nut

(R4 Evo.)

2

VZ434 *700

Y RA G0 T b
(R4/L=56mm/2A)
Rear Swing Shaft
(R4/L=56mm/2pcs)

%

£

VZ462 *800
N=RUYFT7Iv Tk
(R4 Evo.)

Hard Rear Diff. Shaft
(R4 Evo.)

\VZ406B *700
A2 WAVIVZE A2

(R4/R4s)
Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s)

=

VZ411B *600
H—REA/\—t v MR4)
Servo Saver Set (R4)

7

VZ417 *500

7OV IN=T—L
v 7 b (R4/3x36mm/2 A)
Front Upper Arm Shaft
(R4/3x36mm/2pcs)

8

VZ423 *450
Y—REAN=RT VT
(R4)

Servo Saver Spring (R4)

Y
N—r

VZ457 *700
TIVZOZyFa—
(SR/R4s/UM210%2 1 )
Aluminum Clutch Shoe
(SR/R4s/UM210 Type)

VZ463GM *1500

TIVE) VY ZRIVE—
(R4 Evo)

Aluminum Rear Sus. Mount
(R4 Evo.)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

VZ469 *1100
SANTIAMAAY
2+ 7 MR4 Evo.)
Lightweight Main Shaft
(R4 Evo.)

VZ475GM *2300
IVIURIVE

(R4 Evo.)

Engine Mount (R4 Evo.)

VZ484GM *450

5mmARZ

(H> A2/R4 Evo./NZ221)
5mm Post

(Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ221)

P

VZ489 *2300
7vIN—TvF(R4sll)
Upper Deck (R4sll)

O
O

VZW020-01 *350
TIT—RI—)b
(VZWO020//4 )
Diff.Case Seal

(For VZWO020/4pcs)

o
009 o
0@@@

W5184-05 *500

AIN—=0 T (@BA)
Shock O-Ring (8pcs)

~ & &

VZ470 *700
FAMIIARIRIL
>+ 7 R4 Evo.)
Lightweight Middle Shaft
(R4 Evo.)

@o

VZ476GM *2300
FANVIAMRT Y IA
RIVZ— (R4 Evo.)
Lightweight 1st One-way
Holder (R4 Evo.)

VZ485 *1200
2i®>a1—+ v MR4 Evo.)
2nd Shoe Set (R4 Evo.)

ﬁpw”

VZ490 800

10mm X7 )a1—Fvv
(4A/Rd4sll)

10mm Screw Cap
(4pcs/R4asll)

VZW066-20 *600
1ERF—ILFY
(0.8M/20T)(RRR & FW05)
1st Gear (0.8M/20T)

(for RRR&FW05)

W5189-01GM *500
vavoFrv S
(A AZRA)
Shock Cap
(Gunmetal/2pcs)

VZ471 *800
J\>/\—(R4 Evo.)
Bumper (R4 Evo.)

VZ477GM *1400

A MIIAM2IRFY
RILZ— (R4 Evo.)
Lightweight 2-Speed Gear
Holder (R4 Evo.)

\

VZ486 *5500
A A v—(Rasll)
Main Chassis (R4sll)

O

VZ491 *1000
RS 7ALk 387 (Rasll)
Drive Belt 387 (R4slI)

VZW215-15 *600
1ERF—)LFY
(0.8M/15T)(RRR)
1st Gear (0.8M/15T)
(for RRR)

*

W5194-01 *400

BUIN=TZ\=YEv b

Shock Plastic Parts Set

VZ472 *900
Ly—IN—RyoRX

(R4 Evo.)

Receiver Box (R4 Evo.)

~ i‘ .

>
VZ480GM *450
T—=)=T 2T~
(> A2/FM330)
Pulley Adapter
(Gunmetal/FM330)

VZ487 *900
7OV IN=AT—
(R4sll)

Front Shock Stay (R4sll)

Spare parts Index 3

i

VZ473GM *700
TIWZINVIN—=KRA R
(R4 Evo.)

Aluminum Bumper Post

(R4 Evo.)
4
)

VZ482GM *500
RIZ—AT—HRIVA—
(F> A2/NZ086)
Muffler Stay Holder
(Gunmetal/\VZ086)

VZ488 *1400
)Y 52> )N—Z T —(R4sll)
Rear Shock Stay (R4sll)

VZ492 *900
NIVhACRE—5—
(R4sl)

Belt Guide Roller (R4sll)

0'

VZW225 *400

SG/\1/ay bFw bty b

SG Pilot Nut Set

OO

O

W5303-03 *300
avyor—jb

O

(LaNEY I RT3y A)

Shock Seal

(L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock)

VZDO01 *600
7H—JU (R4 Evo./R4sl)
Decal (R4 Evo./R4sll)

W0203 *300
58075 7vaty b
5.8¢ Plastic Bush Set

>
..Zr ”2 ¢

W5308GM *4800
VWCEY JR7¥ 33—

Tav gty MTSHYA4)

VVC Big Bore Short Shock
Set (17.5/Gunmetal)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

W5307-01 *1800 W5307-02 *450 W5307-03GM *700 W5307-04 *450

WCEw IR7¥ 33— vavyTdvratyk RTVGTI % A2— vavoTvy T b
> avPr—X(17.512A) (2A) (14mm/A > A 22 \) (283mm/2pcs)
VVC Big Bore Short Shock Shock Bush Set (2pcs) Spring Adjuster Shock Shaft (23mm/2pcs)
Case (17.5/2pcs) (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs)
- 3

e

= 3
W5307-09 *350 W5307-33 *600 1708 *500 92012W *400
DI1Y3vyER M EY b AT (91.4x3.125x20/ Hho7—7V7FE T 7702481 )b

(8-1.172A)
D11 Shock Piston

A4 ITA—/2.9/2A)
Spring (¢1.4x3.125x20/

FrvTUF@A)

Color Antenna

(15X AR—2)A
Aero 24 Wheel

(3-1.1/2pcs) Yellow/2.9/2pcs) (Black/4pcs) (15-Spork) White
r/;'-':. ] -~
T2 ) B
L) o o N A o~
I FPp.>F A ~
. _,l../'__r. //;,,: "_,/ AN
92051 *300 92213 *700 92638 *200 92696 *300
2x11E> (10A) WEFa1—7 A+ v TE(10A) TARTITL—FNY R
2x11 Pin (10pcs) (2.4x6x1000mm) Snap Pin (10pcs) (2A)
Fuel Tube Brake Disk Pad (2pcs)
(2.4x6x1000mm)
96441B *300 96647 *300 96648 *350 97004 *600 .
ARVIT—T 10x12mm ¥ Lt 5x12x0.15mm</ s (10A) ISy FRT) Y
(1x100x150) (0.1/0.2)Z4MWA 5x12mm Shim (10pcs) (1A/LD70)
Sponge Tape 10x12mm Shim Set Clutch Bearing
(1x100x150) (0.1/0.2)4pcs (1pc/LD70)

S QY e

<

97015 *250 97018-088 *200 97038 *300 97049GM *650
F—/\—3aLlv k E>/(2x8.8mm/5A) 5.8mmA—/VLIT>V K Dor—I X bwiN—
(6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 2x8.8 Pin (5pcs) (L=12/4 A\ (2mm/A > A2 JUBA)
Taper Collet 5.8mm Ball End Linkage Stopper
(6mm/H=5.0/UM213) (L=12/4pcs) (2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)

Spare parts Index 4

W5307-05 *450

DIAZAT TZ s
(7vHRILMAN)

D11 Diaphragm
(Fluorine Rubber/4pcs)

92012-8W *1000

I 7 A24KRA4)b
(15K R KR—2)8fEA
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spork) 8pcs

92985 *400
N=RTL—F54=2%5
(/YT AXRZX )

Hard Brake Lining

(Non asbestos)

97008-25B *400
A=A
(3x25mm/2 )
Adjust Rod
(3x25mm/2pcs)

97050M *450
4.8mmAR—JVAZ Y K
(M/AN)

4.8mm Ball Stud (M/4pcs)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

IF351 *500
YAV RA v FT—
(1A/MP777/ST-RR)
Silicone Switch Boots
(1pcs/MP777/ST-RR)

UM210B *1500
JovFYa1—
Clutch Shoe

2

VZ084SS *1400
7OV FRRZERY K
(R—=IS=V T H)
Front Stabilizer Set
(Super Soft)

VZ412-60 *400
1R R/\—F (60T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (60T/R4)

4

VZ465 *4400
A—RYTYvIN—FTv+
(R4 Evo.)

Carbon Upper Deck

(R4 Evo.)

P

VZ479GM *8500
XAV v—
(7075/R4 Evo.)
Main Chassis
(7075/R4 Evo.)

IFW330 *1800
SPTL—F/\y K
(MP777/WC)

SP Brake Pad
(MP777/WC)

VSW024-03 *500
RIZ—HRTv b

(1 A/FW-05/# 5 8E5R)
Muffler Gasket
(1pcs/FW-05/ for Rear Exhaust)

¥

VZ201B-1 *700

A by oIV — LA
(Kingpin angle 1° /R4/R4s)
Front Knuckle Arm
(Kingpin angle 1° /R4/R4s)

VZ413-54 *400
2R A /\N—F7 (54T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4)

g

VZ466 *800
h—RrF7r¥ar—
7L — ~(R4 Evo.)
Carbon Tensioner Plate
(R4 Evo.)

o

VZW066-21 *600

1R F—)LF+¥
(0.8M/21T)(RRR & FW05)
1st Gear (0.8M/21T)

(for RRR &FWO05)

LA43H *600
R—ILZTVF
(5.8mm//\— F12A)
Ball End
(5.8mm/Hard/12pcs)

//

VZ077 *400
7w N—0av K (4x20mm)
Upper Rod (4x20mm)

3%

VZ201B-2 *700

AV by oIvT—L
(Kingpin angle 2° /R4/R4s)
Front Knuckle Arm
(Kingpin angle 2° /R4/R4s)

VZ413-55 *400
25 A J\—F+ (55T/R4)
2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4)

o

VZ468 *900
H—RVUYRRE
RIVA—(R4 Evo.)
Carbon Stabilizer Holder
(R4 Evo.)

o

VZWO066-22 *600
1RAF—)LFv
(0.8M/22T)(RRR & FWO05)
1st Gear (0.8M/22T)

(for RRR & FWO05)

Optional parts Index 1

ORGO3X *600
XirmEs o >
(P3/2>/X\—F)8A
Grooved O-Ring
(P3/for oil shock)8pcs

VZ084 *1300
JOYhRRERY b
Front Stabilizer Set

‘t&

VZ406BH *800
N—=Fzary i\t y b
(R4/R4s)

Hard Front Bulk Set
(R4/R4s)

»

—.
VZEO005 *1900

-
-

TIVZRTT U TH—R

R—> (R4/R4 VE)
Aluminum Steering Servo
Horn (R4/R4 VE)

&
vz47;1;1100
IN—=FZVIRZ

(R4 Evo.)
Hard Tank Post (R4 Evo.)

VZW066-23 *600
1ERAF—)LF¥
(0.8M/23T)(RRR & FW05)
1st Gear (0.8M/23T)

(for RRR &FWO05)

ORGO3XR *600

X#rEE O > "
(PIIEVIN=RIFLVY)8A
Grooved O-Ring

(P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)8pcs

VZ084S *1300

7O cRRELY F
(Y7 FN-One SIIRR Evo./FW-05R)
Front Stabilizer Set
(Soft/V-One SII/RR Evo./FW-05R)

VZ412-59 *400
1R R /\—F+ (59T/R4)
1st Spur Gear (59T/R4)

+-

VZ456 *450
770w 73— (R4s/R4)
Diff. Lock Parts (R4s/R4)

—

VZ478 *900
ATF7UrIay R
(83x45mm/2 A/R4 Evo.)
Steering Rod
(3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.)

S

X

VZW210 *10500

V-ONE RRRAE SCF1—> F
AL —1y b

SC Tuned Silencer Set
for V-ONE RRR



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

VZW215-16 *600
1RRF—ILFY
(0.8M/16T)(RRR)
1st Gear (0.8M/16T)
(for RRR)

VZW227 *1800
L=2o2 77 L—%0—%—
(RRR Shimo Edition)
Racing Brake Rotor

(RRR Shimo Edition)

VZW231-21 *800

2%/ \— FF+
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR)

) -

i N
"Q; ‘-'-"

VZW404 *1900
TIVZH—REA/\— (R4)
Aluminum Servo Saver (R4)

Y
A

VZW411 *2400
A—Rr7av ~NVIN—
ZL—bttv  (R4)
Carbon Front Bumper
Plate Set (R4)

o@.nna__

VZW424 *5400
AF—=IVT TNV F+
v k (R4/SC/SC-R)
Steel Diff. Bevel Gear Set
(R4/SC/SC-R)

VZW215-17 *600
1EAF—ILFV
(0.8M/17T)(RRR)
1st Gear (0.8M/17T)
(for RRR)

o

VZW230-15 *800

158/ \— R+
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR)

i O
U

VZW231-22 *800
25F/N\— F++v
(0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)

~

VZW407 *2900

ZI=7av kEvIN—
7— (R4)

Aluminum Front Shock

Stay (R4)

VZW412 *1700
TIWVETFT5—2R

F v v S(R4)
Aluminum Diff. Case Cap
(R4)

O

VZW424-01 *3400
AF=IVT T N)IVF+v
(S/4 A/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)

Steel Diff. Bevel Gear
(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)

VZW218 *6500
TSFa—Y YA L Y-
t+v F(RRR)

T.S Tuned Silencer Set
for RRR

Optional parts Index 2

VZW219 *3700 )
AZN—=HIVRA Y

> ¥ 7 kI~ (RRRRRREW.2A)

Universal Swing Shaft Set
(RRR/RRR Evo./2pcs)

VZW230-16 *800
1R/N\— FFv
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR)

&

VZW231-23 *800
2F/N— FF+
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)

VZW408 *3600
TIVZ )N T T
7L—k (R4)

W N—

Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper

Plate (R4)

VZW413 *3900
AZN=HIWRAL VG4 T by b
(R4/J Y FR2A)

Universal Swing Shaft Set
(R4/for Rear/2pcs)

VZW426 *1200
—Ry7ay bRT 4

7Y T~ Mi=251ARY)

Carbon Front Body

Mount Plate (t=2.5/1pc/R4)

VZW230-17 *800
1®/N\— FF¥v
(0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR)
1st Hard Gear
(0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR)

//“f-

VZW401 *3700
AZN—HYIVRA VYT
Yy 7 bty b (56/2A)
Universal Swing Shaft Set
(56/2pcs)

=

VZW409 *1500

7Iv=a—2A4 L) vH R

X7 (R4)
Aluminum Low Type Rear
Sus. Mount (R4)

b

VZW420 *900
Y22 ERILE— (RA)
Rear Stabilizer Holder(R4)

-

VZW427 *2000
ZIb=zav k7 viIN—
—LATT7F— (R4)
Aluminum Upper Arm

Stiffener (R4)

VZW226GM *2000
RIVFF Ty biRA—Ib
N7 (2A/R4 Evo./SR)
Multi Offset Wheel Hub
(2pcs/R4 Evo./SR)

VZW231-20 *800

2%/ \— RF+
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)
2nd Hard Gear
(0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR)

VZW403 *1400
UYNZVZXTITA b
(1 A/R4F)

Rear Balance Weight
(1pc/For R4)

—~_

VZW410 *3000
FIVZZFILYv Tk
XU b (R4)
Aluminum Middle Shaft
Mount (R4)

VZW423 *4000
7Zivzzary k7 viN—
NIVt (L/R/R4)
Aluminum Upper Bulk Set
(L/R/R4)

2

VZW428 *6000

—RYTARY
7L—hrtv MR4)
Carbon Disk Plate Set
(for R4)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

OO

VZW428-FL *1600
OV REA—RY
TARTTL—FMUIA)
Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/L/1pc)

VZW432-2 *1400
SAIIAMFRR—IV
A1) 21— (9mm/2 A/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/2pcs/7075)

W5307-06 *300
Ty —TH4—LA
(p8x2/4 )

Pressure Foam
(p8x2/4pcs)

W5307-30 *600

AT T
(01.4x3.375x20/ Ly R/2.7/2\)
Spring
(¢1.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pcs)

S

74905 *800
G/ O—73> 7 (74904)
G-Glow Plug (74904)

92012-8KY *1000

T 7 A24KRA1)b
(15RRR—7 /&4 TO—)8fEA
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/F-Yellow)8pcs

VZW428-FR *1600
7Oy RA—RY
TARTTL—MRAAN)
Carbon Disk Plate

(for Front/R/1pc)

VZW428-R *1600
DYBH—RYT1RY
7L — ~LRILEAA)
Carbon Disk Plate

(for Rear/1pc)

VZW432-4 *2700
SA MIIA MFRR—IV
A1) 2—(9mm/4 A/7075)
Lightweight Sus.Ball Screw
(9mm/4pcs/7075)

W5307-07GM *700
TIWERTV VT —
(14mm/A> A 22 \)
Aluminum Spring Sheet
(14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs)

e

W5307-32 *600
AT

($1.4x3.25x20/4 L I 12.812\)
Spring
(41.4x3.25x20/0range/2.8/2pcs)

92060 *900

MY 75— 314>+
INA T (12-15)

Muffler Joining Pipe

92012BK *400

I 77 A24KRA )V
(15RAR—7)B
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke) Black

VZW433 *6000

V27 L UYINILI T IN—
v (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
V2 Aluminum Rear Bulk
Upper Set (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)

W5307-08 *350
DI1¥avIERX b+
v ~4-1.12A)

D11 Shock Piston
(4-1.1/2pcs)

W5307-34 *600
AFYT
($1.4x3x20/71) —3.012 \)
Spring
($1.4x3x20/Green/3.0/2pcs)

92012-8BK *1000

I 77 A245KA)V
(15RRR—=7/7Z v 7)8{EA
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/Black) 8pcs

Optional parts Index 3

VZW430-08 *2000
AV EFIIA b
(8g/7ZR)

Front Weight (8g/Brass)

VZW433-01 *2000
A—RVTvIN=T—L
TL— bkt (VZW433)
Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set
(for VZW433)

W5307-28 *600

ATV G
(1.4x3.625x20/°/ 712,52 \)
Spring
($1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs)

CAC,

36250H *750
E-ILEAVF—
(UN=RIFTZwvTI14N)
Mold Inner
(Hard/Black/4pcs)

A ) A
'«}ﬁ' )

..._11- r.‘ - q_\‘ L
=T "'-*4 o
o :

92012-8KG *1000
I770O247K8A4 10
(15KAR—71&EH5 1)~ )8fEA
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/F-Green)8pcs

92013B *400

1MoY= o4 —
ARVT (2A)

1/10 Touring Inner
Sponge (2pcs)

92018H *1200
KCRU v B4+
(/N\—FR2A)
KC-Slicks Tire
(Hard/2pcs)

VZW431 *2100
TIVETL—FL/\—
(R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
Aluminum Brake Lever
(R4 Evo./R4/R4s)

VZW434 *3200

HD7 > E—XITVIV
X7~ b (R4 Evo.)

HD One Piece Engine
Mount (R4 Evo.)

W5307-29 *600

ATV G

(01.4x3.50x20// \—7')UI2.6/2\)
Spring
(91.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs)

39056 *250
RZIK—=IVRRTFI) T
(1A)

Manifold Spring (1pc)

Bee

92012-8KP *1000
I77A24KRA )L

(15K AR=71#HE Y )8EA
Aero 24 Wheel
(15-Spoke/F-Pink)8pcs

92018M *1200
KCR) oA+
(ST 17 L2A)
KC-Slicks Tire
(Medium/2pcs)



Y T w N =l

.12-.15 ENGINE POWERED 4WD TOURING CAR SERIES

92018S *1200
KCRU w7 5A+
(V7 bR2A)
KC-Slicks Tire
(Soft/2pcs)

92986 *400 )
VINITL—=FS14Z27
Soft Brake Lining

96643 *450
5x7mm¥ Lty
5x7mm Shim Set

3"‘

92054 *1000

5.8mm/\— FEOR—JL
(HEX2.5/4 A\)

5.8mm Hard Pillow Ball
(HEX2.5/4pcs)

96046 *450
6x8mm¥ Lt b
6x8mm Shim Set

96646 *450
12x15mm> Lty b
(0.1E/0.2E/Z4N)
12x15mm Shim Set
(0.1/0.2/4pcs)

-

92491 *800
Fra—RRTI>T
v ~(S)

On-Road Shock Spring(S)

96183BL *550

hZ—y)aAvFa—7
(2.3x1000/71L—)(1790BL)
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Blue)

96647 *300
10x12mm> Lty b
(0.12/0.2E/Z4 )
10x12mm Shim Set
(0.1/0.2/4pcs)

Optional parts Index 4

92721 *800
Fva—RRFY>T
Ty bV TR

On-Rord Shock Spring Soft

96183SG *550
hZ—vyaAvFa-—7
(2.3x1000/RAE—% 7 L —)(1790SG)
Color Silicone Tube
(2.3x1000/Smoke Gray)

-

A

92906S *700

L= > JE—IVRA >V F—

(S)4EA
Racing Mold Inner(S)4pcs

96641 *450
3x5mm¥ Lty kb
3x5mm Shim Set



ANXTIN—Y (1)

IN—Y%

Part Names

XA
(Hith)

SPARE PARTS (1)

IN—Y%

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XA

Part Names

(Hith)

5RC002] Guld hovt) (AL S o | | Vae | 22 CE T Gt
BRGO0G | et Egﬁé@%gﬁ?é@cg\ 1000 Vz414 kpﬁtﬁa/n'kj((&? 1600
50| Gl sy (B2 oo | vews | BRI IR s | g
orcot | ol bestes B NPT o0 | Vet | 2 i R AT | oy
BROO™4| Shield bearing (10%15¢4) 5505 I R ey e A e )
337 | G i Scrow (4708 000 | |vaszoou| T RIS 2 FRA Evo) -
L T o LR I S
IF466 | Sonter Oif & Sonvo. ﬁ&?f{s?;czr_ SEQ’<D%§9) 400 | |VZ422GM ge?vféi?e’r‘}@?(éﬁ Boy 450
e 5 Dol et (E)g%;(‘a) 900 vzazs | & e/r\\S_p /}%'{F;/‘l;f (R4) 450
ORG045S ;lli)cgnz%I-)F;fng((lgi'%//%//élli{nl)'\%;S’c)é 400 | |V2427M| Briice St Set R4 E\(IEAi Fvo) 450
oncor| S ST 0
ORG18 | Sitons O-Fing (P 1Biorange/aped 300 | - VZ451GM| Brake puiay Holdes (24 B0, 750
o it S50 | [V | R e R S
oo $IE T ATETZT | | v | et RSB | o
U129 | 4 e S (Slases) a00| | vzaso | b 2T ZIMgh 180 (R4 Evo) 700
ouses |97 S5 | [vawr [t g e
UMe13 | & E/a\;:/illbs:ﬁ:ﬂj(zl\p((:iﬂ_%lﬁ{wg(:s)c) 400 | | VZ462 /H;EFQQ?D\%_C/SX;'E$4EE§‘_’)') 800
VSOS7 | £ Winee for O3 Enaine) 1000 | VZ4G3GM) Albmini, sy Sue. Mot (4 Evo.) 1500
VSW030| 22E—F55vF A7 7 (/7 FIGS15RA) 250 | | vzase | ZAFDIAFAL v TR (RAEvo) 1100
-01 2-Speed Clutch Spring (Soft/for GS15R) Lightweight Main Shaft (R4 Evo.)
v | b2 | v | )
V2013 | it 600 | | VZaT1 | Diener dag vy 800
v | | v | e
V2087 | 33 fir Stay (for 3pc) 300 | |V24736M| Al Bumper Post (Ri Evo. 700
v | ZE LR 00| o] B HEEE)
V22408 | Bt etor (Ra) 1600 | VZAT66M| (it 1ot Ore way Hoer (e bve ) | 2300
V2245 /B\\talllbéj:i]:jge\gs:/h;?R(gl?R/Eg{RR Bvo)” 300 | |Vz477GM Egm”éighﬁéﬁf}@;kﬁ;dgi‘}Rnggo_) 1400
Bt | o R W e vt o e
v 5 SR,
V2306 év;lrng%fgfz?Lté'é:é%ﬁl/%l\lllolz/\é?lll)sm) 600 | |vz4s4cM gmm/TF\:éth((éj;\ﬁrﬁe?a{ﬁ&El\zl\%/.V/\%zzzzg1) ) 450
V2402 | B Zlﬂg/_sg{&)(m) 600 vz485 %%%ﬁ;g;ﬁ'{éﬁ“,ﬁg%) 1200
258l oS 0| | van |l
v | 2 | v | P S Rl
VZ405 | ot Suapension Arm Set (R4) 500 ] | vz488 He—\;;;ls/héék_g;;?R(E:HS)l ) 1400
vasten| 2 I o (R 00| [vaws | g et B
VAT | oo ok St (14 sa0 | [ vasen | o & Gan tocadty
VZ408 | Sondl barts Sot (R 500 | | vzao1 | b g sy st 1000
V2408 | R B et () 00 | | V242 | 3ot 8L oler rash a00
Vz410 /B\l:l\r/rl/;)\;r_&&sgs?\ E?uéh/sleic(éz) (R4 500 | vzoot | 322 iyl 600
vzang | 2 AEAN—L YN (RA) 00| [VZWo20| 777 =X =)L (vZW020f8/4 N) 250
Servo Saver Set (R4) -01 Diff.Case Seal (For VZW020/4pcs)
VZA12 | 1A N—F (61T/R4) 00|  |VZW0B6| TEAF —/LF7(0.8M/20T)(RRR & FWO05) 500
-61 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) -20 1st Gear (0.8M/20T)(for RRR & FW05)




ANRTIN—Y (2)

ACVEA

X

SPARE PARTS (2)

ACVEA

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

KM

Part Names

(#itk)

Part Names

(Fith)

VZW215| 13ERRF—)LF+7(0.8M/15T)(RRR) 600 o70496M| V> T = I ARV IN= 2mm/AZ A RIVISA) 650
15 1st Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR) Linkage $topper (me/GunmetaIISpcs)
vzw22s| 3§ pigiNotset o 400 | |o7osom |4 e (Vnoe) 450
58p7>7vatyh E!)>% (E5.0/10A)
W0203 | 5.8 Plastic Bush Set 300 1-E050 | E Ring (E5.0/10pcs) 150
e =
W%1584 Shoek O-Io?i?\g/ (’é%) 500 1-£070 E)Rﬁg ((|!:E77.i§)//gp)c\s)) 150
W5189 | ¥av i F vy T (AVARR2A) Fw bk (M2.6x3.0) 710> (5A)
-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetal/2pcs) 500 | |1-N2630N| Nyt (M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 200
W5194 | > IN—=TZ\—Vt vk Fv M(M3x2.4/10A)
201 | Shock Plastic Parts Set 400 | 11-N3024| it (M3x2.4/10pcs) 200
W5303 | 3w o> —)b (LANEY RT3y ) +wv bk (M3x3.3) 10O~ (5A)
-03 | Shock Seal (L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock) 300 1-N3033N| Nyt (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
WCE Y RT7Ya—bravity 175/ A7) Fwk (M4x4.5) 75> (10A)
WS308GM| \/C Big Bore Short Shock Set (17.5/Gunmetal) 4800 | |1-N404SF| Gt (M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 200
oy R7/g—RK W — N
W5307 | WCEYW YR Y3— k3w r—A(17.512X) 1800 1-503006 N REX (M3x6/10A) 200
-01 VVC Big Bore Short Shock Case (17.5/2pcs) Bind Screw (M3x6/10pcs)
VoL | Shock Busn Set (2ooss 450 | 1-803008| 5t S o b T0p0) 200
W5307 | AT U277 D% A2 —(14mm/A > X2 /2\) 700 | h-soso1ol 172 FER (M3x10/10A) 200
-03GM | Spring Adjuster (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) B Bind Screw (M3x10/10pcs)
Vo | Shodk shat (2amiapen) 450 | [1-803012) gt S s a0pee) 200
W5307 | DIZA 775 L (FvRILIAN) 450 15130104 B2~ EX (M3x10)(™\ ¥ 7 ZI10A) 300
-05 D11 Diaphragm (Fluorine Rubber/4pcs) Button Screw (Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
e AT 0| s B AN
- ) pcs)
W5307 | Z7U>7 (9 1.4x3.125x20/1 TO—/2.9/2\) 600 1.523010| ¥ YT EX (M3x10/5A) 200
-33 Spring (@ 1.4x3.125x20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs) Cap Screw (M3x10/5pcs)
HZ—TUTTEF vy TVF(EA) F4vTER (M3x12/5A)
1708 | Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) 500 1-823012 Cap Screw (M3x12/5pcs) 200
I77024RAIV(A5RRKR—7)8 FvvTEX (M3x15/5A
92012W1 Acro 24 Wheel (15-Spork) White 400 | |1-523015| dob SCrow (Mx15/5pes) 200
92012 | T7 024 KA JV(15RZAR—2)8{EA HZEX(M2x6/10A)
-8W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork) 8pcs 1000 | 1-832006| £\ Head Screw (M2x6/10pcs) 200
2x11E> (10A) HSER (M3x5)(N\vZZ/10A)
92051 5511 Pin (10pcs) 300 | [1-S33005H| £ Head Screw (Hex/M3x5/10pcs) 300
WRELF 21— (2.4x6x1000mm) FRE X (M3x6/10A)
92213 | Fuel Tube (2.4x6x1000mm) 700 1-843006| Round \\Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 200
92638 | Gomp P (10900) 200 | |1-553003] & Sore (M Opek) 200
TARTTL—F/V R (2A) v FEX (M3x6/10A)
92696 | Brake Disk Pad (2pcs) 300 | |1-S53006| Set Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 200
N=RIL—F54 =25 (/U TANZR) v FEZ (M3x12/10A)
92985 | Hard Brake Lining (Non asbestos) 400 1-853012/ Set Screw (M3x12/10pcs) 200
AR DT —7(1x100x150) Y FERX (M4x4/10A)
96441B | Sponge Tape (1x100x150) 300 | |1-554004) Set Screw (M4x4/10pcs) 200
10x12mm < Lty (0.1/0.2)Z 41 A v FER (M4x8/10A)
96647 | 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs 300 | |1-854008| et Screw (M4x8/10pcs) 200
96648 | &1 5 ahim (105cs) 350 | [1W260705) Washer (M2 xTx0.5/10p0%) 200
S5y FANRT )27 (1 AILD70) 7w — (M3x10x1.0/10A)
97004 | Ciitch Bearing (1pc/LD70) 600 | |1-W301010] \washer (M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 400
97008 | 7T+ ArOV K (3x25mm/2A) 7w/ — (M5x12x0.8/10A)
-25B | Adjust Rod (3x25mm/2pcs) 400 1-W501208) \washer (M5x12x0.8/10pcs) 200
F—/3—2Lw k (6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 7w/ — (M7x11x0.5/5\)
97015 | Taper Collet (Bmm/H=5.0/UM213) 250 | |1-W70105) \washer (M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 200
97018 | E>/(2x8.8mm/5A\) Tv v — (M7x11x1.0/5A)
088 | 2x8.8 Pin (5pcs) 200 | |1-W701M10] \washer (M7x11x1.0/5pcs) 200
97038 | 3-8MMA—ILIF (L=12/4R) 300

5.8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs)




o

73—y (1)

IN—Y%
Part Names
) AV Ay FT—Y(1 A/MP777/ST-RR)

XA
(HitR)

SPARE PARTS (1)

VZW231

IN—=Y%
Part Names
2%/ \— R+ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TEA
(#iR)

IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots (1pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 500 22 | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
Fwaso | SP7L—F/% F(MPT77/WC) 1800 VZW231 | 25&/\— FF+ (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) 800
SP Brake Pad (MP777/WC) -23 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR)
R—JLT > F(5.8mm//\— F/12A) AZN—HIVRA VTV v 7 Ry b (56/20)
LA43H | Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) 600 VZWA401 | Universal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 3700
XETEZ O1) > %7 (P3/4 > IN\—FR)BA YNSRI IA ~ (1ARGE)
ORGO3X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs 600 VZW403 | Rear Balance Weight (1pc/For R4) 1400
XETEE O > 7 (PR IN—FIF LV I)BA 7IVEH—REA/\— (R4)
ORGO3XR | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Ol Shock/Orange)gpes | 600 | | VZWA04 | “aliminum Servo Saver (R4) 1900
oV FUa— 7IL=70OY FEVIN—RT— (R4)
UM210B | Cjtch Shoe 1500 VZw4o7 Aluminum Front Shock Stay (R4) 2900
VSW024 | X7 S5—ARX4 v FAANFW-05/%FEERA) 500 vzwaos | 7V UYINLI Ty N=TF L~ (R4) 3600
-03 Muffler Gasket (1pcs/FW-05/ for Rear Exhaust) Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4)
7w /N\—0Ow K (4x20mm) ZIWIO—R2A4TYYHII TV~ (R4)
VZor7 Upper Rod (4x20mm) 400 VZWA409 | “Ajyminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4) 1500
IO RXBELY R FILEZ RILY v 7 FRD Y (Ré)
VZ084 | Fronf Stabliver Set 1300 | VZWAT0 | Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount (R4) 3000
707 FAZEL Y | (V7 FN-One SIRR Evo JFW-05R) A—Rr 7OV FN\YIN—TL—rt vk (R4)
VZ084S | £ront Stabilizer Set (Soft/V-One SI/RR EvoFW-05R) | 1300 | | VZWATT | 0 " nt Bumper Plate Set (R4) 2400
7JOY rREERY M (A—=IN\=V T }) TIVE T 75 —XF v v F(R4)
VZ0843S Front Stabilizer Set (Super Soft) 1400 VZW412 Aluminum Diff. Case Cap (R4) 1700
70 b+ )07 — L (Kingpin angle 1" /R4/R4s) AZN=HIVARAL VT v 7 by b (R4 VAERA)
VZ201B-1 | Front Knuckie Arm (Kingpin angle 1° /R4/R4s) 700 VZWa13 Universal Swing Shaft Set (R4/for Rear/2pcs) 3900
70> b+ v 7)L7— L (Kingpin angle 2" /R4/R4s) )R Z2ERIVA— (R4)
VZ201B-2 Front Knuckle Arm (Kingpin angle 2 /R4/R4s) 700 VZW420 Rear Stabilizer Holder (R4) 900
N—R70OY L7t Y |k (R4/R4s) 7ZIb=z7ay b7y IN=NIL7t Y b (LURIR4)
VZ406BH | Hard Front Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 800 VZW423 | A juminum Upper Bulk Set (L/IR/R4) 4000
VZ412 | 1RRX/S—FF (59T/R4) AF—=ILT T NJVFVt v b (R4/SC/SC-R)
59 | 1st Spur Gear (59T/R4) 400 VZW424 | 56l Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400
VZ412 | EAJS—FY (60T/R4) 400 VZW424 | RF—IUF T ANV EY (S/ANA0T/RASC/SC-R) 3400
-60 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear (S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
VZ413 | 2R A/ N\—F T (54T/R4) 400 VZWaze | D—RY 7Y MRFAROVRTL=—b (E251ARE) | o0
54 2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) Carbon Front Body Mount Plate (t=2.5/1pc/R4)
VZ413 | 2BR/N—FF (55T/R4) 7IVE70OY 7w IN—7—LAT 7T — (R4)
55 | 2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) 400 VZWA27 | ‘Ajuminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2000
TFIWI AT 7)) 7 —RK— (R4/R4 VE) H—RYTA AT TL— by FR4)
VZE005 | Ajuminum Steering Servo Horn (R4/R4 VE) 1900 VZWA28 | ‘Carbon Disk Plate Set (for R4) 6000
770w 73—/ (R4s/R4) 70V REA—RYTA A7 TL—MUIA)
VZ456 | Diff. Lock Parts (R4s/R4) 450 | |VZWAZB-FL| o on Disk Plate (for Front/L/1pc) 1600
A—HR>7vIN\—7F v F(R4Evo.) 70 REA—RYTA X7 TL—FRMA)
V2485 | Carbon Upper Deck (R4 Evo.) 4400 VZWAZB-FR] carbon Disk Plate (for Front/R/1pc) 1600
H—R>F>3+7—7L—FR4Evo) JVYRA—RYT 4 X7 TL— MLREEA)
VZ486 | Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.) 800 VZW428-R Carbon Disk Plate (for Rear/1pc) 1600
A—R> ¥ RZERILE—(R4 Evo.) VZW430 | 7O0Y RO I A ~8gi7 S R)
VZ468 | Carbon Stabilizer Holder (R4 Evo.) 900 .08 | Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2000
N—F%>%7RAF(R4Evo) 7V 7L —FL/\— (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
VZAT4 | Uard Tank Post (R4 Evo.) 100 | | VZWA431 | Aluminum Brake Lever (R4 Evo./R4/R4s) 2100
277 >0 F (3x45mm/2A/R4 Evo.) SA FIIA M RAR—IVAZ 1 1— (9mm/2A/7075)
VZAT8 | Stéering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 EVo.) 900 | |VZWA32-2| [ihiweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/2pcs/7075) 1400
*A %< —(7075/R4 Evo.) SAMTIA MY RR=IVAZ ) 2—(9mm/4 A/7075)
VZAT9GM | \ain Chassis (7075/R4 Evo.) 8500 | |VZW432-4| [ahtweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/4pcs/7075) 2700
VZW066 | 13X F—/LF+(0.8M/21T)(RRR & FW05) 600 vzwass | V27 VS UFRINVS T 515 =1 s F (R4 Evo.R4IR4s) | o000
-21 1st Gear (0.8M/21T)(for RRR & FW05) V2 Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Set (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
VZW066 | 13X F— )L+ +7(0.8M/22T)(RRR & FWO05) 600 VZW433 | =RV 7y IN—7—LTL— bt F(VZW433) 2000
22 1st Gear (0.8M/22T)(for RRR & FW05) -01 Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set (for VZW433)
VZW066 | 138 A F —)LF1(0.8M/23T)(RRR & FW05) 500 VZWasa |HD7VE—XIZIUI T | (R4Evo) 3200
23 1st Gear (0.8M/23T)(for RRR & FWO05) HD One Piece Engine Mount (R4 Evo.)
V-ONE RRRA SCF1—> FHALUH—t v TL v v—7 5 —L(@p8x2/4N)
VZW210 | SC Tuned Silencer Set for V-ONE RRR 10500 W5307-08 | bressure Foam (¢ 8x2/4pcs) 300
VZW215 | 13X F—/LF1(0.8M/16T)(RRR) TIVERT )T —FA4mmiA > A 212 N)
16 | 1st Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) 600 | |W5307-07GM| Ajyminum Spring Sheet (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) 700
VZW215 | 13X F—/LF1(0.8M/17T)(RRR) 600 W5307.08 | D11/ 3 ¥ ZEX >4 v F(4-1.1121) 350
47 | 1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR) D11 Shock Piston (4-1.1/2pcs)
TSFi—v RFAL ¥ —+v FRRR) 2T 75 (91.4x3.625x20/E > 712,512 1)
VZW218 | 1's Tuned Silencer Set for RRR 6500 | |W5307-28 | ‘Sring (¢ 1.4x3.625x20/Pink/2.5/2pcs) 600
I=N\—HIVAA 5<% 7 F v F(RRRIRRR Evo/2A) 2T~ 5 (@1.4x3.50x20// \— 7 JLI2.612X)
VZW219 | Universal Swing Shaft Set (RRR/RRR Evo./2pcs) | 3700 | |W5307-29 | g o (0 1.4x3.50x20/Purple/2.6/2pcs) 600
JIVFF Ty FRA—IVINT (2A/R4 Evo/SR) 2T >S5 (91.4x3.375x20/L v R/2.7/2\)
VZW226GM| it Offset Wheel Hub (2pcs/R4 Evo./SR) 2000 | |WS5307-30 | ‘Spring (¢ 1.4x3.375x20/Red/2.7/2pcs) 600
L—> 2% 7L —F0—%— (RRR Shimo Edition) 2T 5 (@1.4x3.25x20/7 L > /2,812 1)
VZW227 | Racing Brake Rotor (RRR Shimo Edition) 1800 | |W5307-32 | gp51ing (0 1.4x3.25%20/Orange/2.8/2pcs) 600
VZW230 | 13&/\— RF+ (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo/SR) AT 5 (@ 1.4x3x2015 1) — /13.02\)
45 | 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 800 | | W5307-34 | gpting ( ¢ 1.4x3x20/Green/3.0/2pcs) 600
VZW230 | 13%/\— FF+ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 362504 | €V KA >F—(\—KRITZvTI4A) 750
-16 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) Mold Inner (Hard/Black/4pcs)
VZW230 | 13®/\— FF+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 800 30056 | = —IVFXT TR 250
17 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Manifold Spring (1pc)
VZW231 | 25&/\— FF+ (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 800 74905 | G7A—777 (74904) 800
20 | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) G-Glow Plug (74904)
VZW231 | 2%/ \— FF+v 20.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR; 800 92060 | MER 75— 34> BN 7(12-15) 900
-21 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR Muffler Joining Pipe




T aviN—Y (2

IN—Y%

Part Names

X A
(Hith)

SPARE PARTS (2)

ACVEA

Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

i
(#ith)

R smd s I R P ey
szvrzar| T7OHRIL(SELE ST WA | | | scose |SATMILESE
oo | LR 25T S R A A e
2155 | Y02 s e 0| 0| [sovsso | B3, 00 S AR V] o0
92018H ﬁ%z\s:i)ci;/s?l'i?;/(rl-—l\;r(d//;gcls\;lzk) 1200 96641 gigméﬁf gelz 450
92018M Egélzjckjs%g,(rM‘:ci(luEn?/_Z’{Jgsl)A 2N 1200 96643 | B g 450
920188 Egé,}égﬁ?éé&%g;lz)\) 1200 96646 | 15%1omm shi ‘syelg((g '11/?/2942;312)§4N 450
92054 | 2B o Filove Ball (e St 1000 96647 | 10x1 5 Shins Sot (010 2pos) " 300
92491 | & /Road Shosk Sring (3) 800




EXPLODED VIEW

X—EN—VERFE L TWEWAN—YHB Y E T,
ZDHE. RBN\—YRBEDNCATNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

VZ461 " ORG045S
~ S VZ461
S s
N & > VZ403HC
~ N VZ403-01
SN < 7OV 77 > VZ403HC 0 LAWS50-02
N . . ) .
N < Front Differential > N
~ 96648 g :
A J LAW50-02  vz461
\\\ \ g X
~ LAWS50-02
< )¥YF7 > \\\ N
< Rear Differential > \\\
\\
~
~
\\
S VZ403HC
\\
~
N
VZ403HC N
\\
~
\\
%\ D N VZ461
VZ462 VZ462 "
SV J VZ403HC .
5 VZW020-01 N
\& / S
v LAWS50-02 AN .
ORG045S h ‘ LAW50-02 N VZ458
96648 50-0 ~
VZ462 N
N
~
\\
~
\\
~ ORG045S ~
&L C/ N
& N
\\
VZ403HC ~
\\
~
~
~N
~
~
\\
1-832608 \/7450 .
\\\
VZ460 ~
.
< FAIWEVIN— > L \\\\
< Oil Shock > // N
W5308GM W5308GM - >
W5307-08 ) W5189-01GM I
W5308GM e
W5308GM 6 W5194-01 L
W5307-04 N W5308GM e W5308GM

W5307-03GM

W5307-05 -7
W5308GM

,/M @i e W5303-03
- W5308GM - W5307-03GM
s 1-E025 T @\ \
™ - ws308GM  VB308GM

L W5307-01
- . W5307-02
Q) @\
7 - W5184-05

ST W5308GM

W5307-02
W5308GM
UM112H W5307-02

W5307-33

W5308GM
W5194-01

‘

97038




<EXPLODED VIE

—EIN—VERFEL TWARWI—=Y R B D £T,
Parts indentified only by key numbers are
not sold individually!

@,
\ VZW225
Ny = T .
( b g @ VZW225
\Y ©

FM626
VZ411B

IVIv
VZ408 J% V8057 Engine
97004 J%

VZW215-15

92213

VZ411B
o[

= . V7408 R VZW006-20
A o gl VZ407 T : \VZ411B VZ053
2N @ VZ411B ‘ . - !0:
N ~ - \—
- — o P vzaos— 88 | - VZ053

. FM626
8 vza0s  (97049GM)
FM626  FM626

(97049GM)

[I]—1708
|

92213

VZ087

r@
&

é/ VSW030-01
\ vZ485 —Vz485

¥ o W5308GM | 3
g\?f S W5194-01 (5
/@ W0203 T8

\
N ®
1
N
|

5 . i Q 3 AN W5308GM
» (@ N / A BRGO0G @D— VZ429B W5194-01 b
W5308GM ) BN
VZ480GM 3 5 92638 $—/ =B
’/\
,””/’ N

0
<\ @
0 VZ485 — TroTt £
|
|
|
5 ‘T
\f
N\

VSW030-01 —%
VZ240B VZ485 |

FAIWAEIN—=

il Oil shock assembly
=T €5 VZ422GM 3 j(@ W5308GM — P41
| ums65 S BRG008 @ v P -
VZ410 - 7 . VZ470 >\ Rear diff. assembly K@SE
- , VZ4068B ) Q) VzZ402 7 \ W5308GM
! VZ420GM 3 = (P W5194-01
(6) VZ406B 1-E070 \@/ 1-E070 C\ W0203
5 ‘
VZ416 I : \@/ VZ402 ™~ 97018-088 >
/7 A
W5308GM © @) 8RO Snyry NoOOR N D) V2409
wg;gg‘m Front diff. assembly ™\ '
W5308GM — P41 VZ469 ¥
92638 W5194-01 i} e
v
_mN T 97008-25B
VZ406B NS VzZ409 UM112H
( S 5 N ¥s)
‘ BRGO14 VZ404 VZ480GM 3¢ N J N =
FAIWE I — N ‘, NE . 5
, VZ404 N b € » T
vzato  Oilshock assembly VZ410 B N . : 2 é . UM112H \\
\VZ404 N . ) < 92213 VZ434 \
\
_ \
=7 % VZ410 \ UM128
'.]/ vZ417 vzots
NS o -
. VZ404 N( BRGO014
\\\ N ‘\
N ) g ; \ VZ262B
.~ 2 VZ013
b 964418 VZ480GM 3% 92051 ="\
» - VZAT3GM 3% T FM337 %
T TSN
| 96441B SV D e
§—UM129 _ . {
! g N \\\ N
k9——— Vz201B — N N ‘@
R Ry I Fmaa7 ¢ ! VAN N vzaoo—@ />
N X N / T B\ -7
SO FM337 % \\ @ vz490 [ S : VZ490
. ol ™
N Y
. - BRG006
92012W N
92012-8W N ) = . W2
“ AR - U , 92012W
@ 1-N4045F b e 1] - e 92012-8W
N /’,/’ Z

© Copyright 2017 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 24 End #a 5L N

- 1-N4045F/@ V-ONE R4sill




	P09 33206_P044 V-ONE R4sII_SP1
	P10 33206_P045 V-ONE R4sII_SP2
	P11 33206_P046 V-ONE R4sII_OP1
	P12 33206_P047 V-ONE R4sII_OP2_acc
	33206_P041 V-ONE R4sII_EX-1
	33206_P042_043 V-ONE R4sII_EX-2



